

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 244 OF 2009

Ramu Bhaguji Gadade, Deced. His L.r\'s 1a. ShriAppellant
Sahebrao Ramu Gadade And Ors.

V/S

1. Shri Bapu Limbaji Gadade And Ors.Respondent

Adv. Vilas Babanrao Tapkir For Appellant

Adv. Rahul S. Kate For R.nos. 1,2,3a To 3g & 4 To 6

CORAM : SANDEEP KASHINATH SHINDE, J

DATE : 29th March, 2019

P.C. :

Placed the matter on the final hearing board in the week commencing from 10/06/2019 in under the caption of Senior Citizen. as per its turn.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)