

pmw

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO.244 OF 2009
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (ST) NO.6066 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Vilas B. Tapkir for the Applicant.
Mr. Rahul S. Kate for the Respondent.

CORAM : SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.

DATE : 20th JANUARY 2020.

P.C.:

1 Second appeal be listed for final hearing and added to the weekly board commencing from 10th February 2020.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.)