

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 244 OF 2009

Ramu Bhaguji Gadade, Deced. His L.r's 1a. Shri...APPELLANT
Sahebrao Ramu Gadade And Ors.

V/S

1. Shri Babu Limbaji Gadade And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 1686 OF 2017

In

Second Appeal 244 OF 2009

Ramu Bhaguji Gadade, Deced. His L.r's 1a. Shri...APPLICANT
Sahebrao Ramu Gadade And Ors.

V/S

1. Shri Babu Limbaji Gadade And Ors.RESPONDENT

Mr. Vilas B. Tapkir for Appellant.

Mr. Rahul Kate for Respondent no. 1, 2 , 3A to 3G.

(Called out on 21/02/2024)

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. N. LADDHA J

DATE : 20th February, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 01/04/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)